
JV Baseball 2024 Bus Times
DATE JV

Opponent Location Game Time Bus Time
Monday, March 11, 2024 Yough (S) A 4:00 2:30 PM
Saturday, March 16, 2024 Carrollwood (S) Tampa 1:00 N/A
Thursday, March 21, 2024 Connellsville (Exh) A 4:00 2:30 PM
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Thomas Jefferson (Exh) H 4:00 N/A
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Ringgold* A 4:00 2:30 PM
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Ringgold* H 4:00 N/A
Thursday, April 4, 2024 Avonworth (Exh) H 4:30 N/A
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Uniontown* A 7:00 5:30 PM
Friday, April 12, 2024 Elizabeth Forward (Exh) A 4:00 2:30 PM
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Laurel Highlands* 2-5's H 4:00 N/A
Friday, April 19, 2024 Blackhawk (Exh) A 4:00 1:45 PM
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Yough (Exh) H 4:00 N/A
Friday, April 26, 2024 Albert Gallatin* 2-5's A 4:00 2:15 PM
Monday, April 29, 2024 Latrobe* H 4:00 N/A
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Latrobe* A 7:00 5:15 PM
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Charleroi (Exh) H 12:00 N/A

     


